

List on the Bill

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

(These four lines shall be filled up with the measurements relating to each work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from					
					Pathalgarha Ramgish
					Thakur Ghar to Gaisahriya
					Hote Lue P.W.D. Mahuliya
Agency:- Amer Nathi Cha, Ward No-13					
					Benipur, Nagar Panchayat Gerson
					Kishanpur, Nawadga Darbhanga
					Bihar-847201
Agreement No- 38 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement- 08.02.2020					

Date of Completion - 07.02.2021
 Agreement value Rs 18251764.00
 Date of Measurement: 22.02.2020
 Rate: 3.49% below

C/D Work

① E/W excavation in foundation

— d-d-d-d complete job

2x 6.45x 1.40x 1.50 = 27.09 m³

1x 4.85x 1.53x 0.80 = 5.94 m³

33.03 m³

33.03 m³ x 0.6 Nos

198.18 m³

② Pre P.C.C. in foundation

— d-d-d-d complete job.

P.F.O

Continuation

6th on Bill

47

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construct Road from Pothal-					
galla Romashish Thakur					
Ghar to Basariya Motekue					
PWD Mahuliya Maladalit					
Jola under MMSD (J.C)					
Agency: Amar Nath 7/4					
Agreement No - 08SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value - R 1,82,51,764.00					
Date of commencement - 08.02.2020					
Date of Completion - 07.02.2021					
Date of Actual Completion - 16.03.2021					
Rate: 3.49% below					
Date of entry: 18.05.2021					

Further Measurement

Nil

18.05.21

75

75

Above for Cost

1/ Pro, & fixing working R-72 p/14r

— for all complete job

P-40, 19 No @ R 2486.34 each R 47240.00

1/2 Cleaning & grubbing of Road 1 km

— for all complete job

P-40, 0.835 Hecor R 49174.86/1/2 41,061.00

Continuation

Cost R 88301.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3 Dismantling & existing B/W — do do all complete job				B.F.B	88301:00
P-40, 24.25 m ³ @ 222.35/m ³					5622.00
4/4 Dismantling of existing p.c.c. structure — do do all complete job					
P-41, 4.17 m ³ @ 395.68/m ³					1650.00
5/12 Construct Embankment with local 1000m — do do all complete job					
P-41, 1275.00 m ³ @ 187.47/m ³					2,39,024.00
6/13 Construct Embankment with L-100m — do do all complete job					
P-41, 5100.00 m ³ @ 142.59/m ³					7,27,209:00
7/14 Construct sub-grade & shoulder — do do all complete job					
P-41, 2125.00 m ³ @ 189.35/m ³					4,02,369.00
8/15 Construct G.S.B 25-L with 5/m 80/s in B.T. — do do all complete job					
P-41, 1951.15 m ³ @ 3152.06/m ³					61,50,142.00
9/16 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M. 60/3 — do do all complete job					
P-41 & 42, 677.49 m ³ @ 3923.09/m ³					26,57,854.00
Continuation G.O.R					102,72,176.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B 1/2	R	102,72,176.00
10/17 Pro. & applying Primer coat with					
SS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-42, 9033.19 m ² @ 50.12/m ²					4,53,195.00
11/18 Pro. & applying Tack coat with					
RS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-42, 9033.19 m ² @ 16.79/m ²					1,51,667.00
12/19 Pro. & applying & rolling 20 mm thick					
MSS - do - do - all complete job					
P-42, 9033.19 m ² @ 243.48/m ²					21,99,401.00
13/20 Pro & fixing RCC MIS gravel bedding					
K.M part do do all complete job					
P-42, 03 Nos @ 2499.13 each					7497.00
14/28 Pro. & fixing RCC MIS gravel 200					
M part do do all complete job					
P-42, 10 Nos @ 683.49 each					6835.00
15/30 Pro. fixing Cautions & Monitoring					
Sign - do - do - all complete job					
16/30, 600mm & equivalent rectangular					
P-43, 14 Nos @ 4097.84 each					57,370.00
17/31, 600x450 mm rectangular					
P-43, 04 Nos @ 5446.97 each					21,788.00

Continuation

Rs 131,69,929.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. 1-1/2 131,	69,929:00
16/32 Pro, laying Road Marking in					
BT -d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-43, 422.00m ² @ R 850.92/m ²					R 4,05,889:00
17/34 Pro, & Gixing masonry logs & chimney					
brick - d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-43, 05 Nos @ R 10225.80 each					51,379:00
18/35 E/V excavation in Foundation					
-d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-43, 178.80m ³ @ R 258.89/m ³					R 46,290.00
19/36 Pro PCC M15 in Foundation					
-d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-43, 27.42m ³ @ R 6245.19/m ³					R 1,71,243.00
20/37 Pro PCC M20 in Sub-structure					
-d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-44, 202.44m ³ @ R 7182.88/m ³					R 14,59,102.00
21/38 Pro taking RCC NP, 1000mm @ H.P					
-d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-44, 45.00m @ R 3809.11/m					R 1,71,410.00
22/39 Painting two coat on parapet wall					
-d-o-d-o all complete job					
P-44, 123.84m ² @ R 108.50/m ²					R 1,34,37:00

Continuation R 154,83,679.00

Continuation